
SSC Eberswalde II - Uckermark Team
Jaeckel Gerd 82 174 174 : 240 116 240 Schauseil Mathias
Heinrich Ralf 98 168 342 : 478 122 238 Klaffki Wolfgang
Jäckel Frank 67 148 490 : 698 104 220 Rieger Marco
Jaeckel Mario 54 123 613 : 906 84 208 Zöphel Helmut

GP 613 : 906 GP

Falkenberg IV - Sophienstädt III
Erdmann Frank 107 215 215 : 144 76 144 Biermann Stephan
Holland Andy 92 209 424 : 346 89 202 Mainhardt Mario

Sparchholz Siegfried 87 165 589 : 604 134 258 Nürnberg Andre
Gärtner Janette 104 215 804 : 845 126 241 Apitz Holger

GP 804 : 845 GP

Lichterfelde I - Sophienstädt II
Zobeltitz Michael 88 200 200 : 210 93 210 Richter Sascha
Helmrich Rüdiger 119 215 415 : 407 108 197 Strebe Maik

Reichelt Kay 60 154 569 : 507 53 100 Hirsch Andre
Wrobel Paul 87 203 772 : 716 99 209 Ferber Mathias

GP 772 : 716 GP

BSV Britz IV - Blumberg III
Schulz Gundolf 106 198 198 : 223 109 223 Thiemann Christian
Pape Frank. R. 102 196 394 : 399 102 176 Piela Philipp
Küter Werner 90 183 577 : 620 112 221 Schmidt Mario

Grunewald Günter 96 186 763 : 804 102 184 Weiher Maik

GP 763 : 804 GP

Titania Kruge - Lichterfelde II
Bengs Wolfgang 88 171 171 : 164 100 164 Pospieszny Olaf
Gersdorf Dominik 115 181 352 : 361 104 197 Ring Heiko

Schlender Dirk 65 134 486 : 556 126 195 Reglitzky Andre
Witt Bernd 34 131 617 : 771 84 215 Kessler Christian

GP 617 : 771 GP

Lichterfelde III - Bernau II
Gadenne Manfred 80 149 149 : 193 106 193 Zelder Detlef

Drews Uwe 102 189 338 : 401 83 208 Bahr Axel
Jabusch Dietrich 77 192 530 : 566 99 165 Ziebarth Gerd

Habke Olaf 73 77 607 : 710 66 144 Meffner Reinhard

GP 607 : 710 GP

SSC Eberswalde III - Tornow I
Vietzke Torsten 99 190 190 : 179 81 179 Jost Jürgen

Wolf Frank 47 122 312 : 317 62 138 Scharenberg Thomas
Paul Uwe 70 148 460 : 469 90 152 Buse Johannes

Adler Thomas 99 203 663 : 689 103 220 Napiecek Mike

GP 663 : 689 GP

Hohenfinow I - BSV Britz III
Albrecht Thomas 100 223 223 : 196 85 196 Stamm Martin

Bastian Ingo 96 199 422 : 431 115 235 Durke Henri
Freitag Volker 106 214 636 : 607 83 176 Stammfuß Detlef

Kroll Andy 112 217 853 : 810 116 203 Teetz Alfred

GP 853 : 810 GP
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